
Mayor and Council 2022-2026







Township of Georgian Bay
99 Lone Pine Road, Port Severn, Ontario L0K 1S0
Phone: 705-538-2337 Toll Free:1-800-567-0197

www.gbtownship.ca

Peter Koetsier
Mayor 
pkoetsier@gbtownship.ca
705-718-1108

Steven Predko 
Councillor Ward 1
spredko@gbtownship.ca
www.stevepredko.ca
647-654-9862

Stephen Jarvis 
Councillor Ward 2
sjarvis@gbtownship.ca
416-795-5527

Peter Cooper 
District Councillor Wards 2 & 4
pcooper@gbtownship.ca
905-727-0088

Allan Hazelton 
Councillor Ward 4
ahazelton@gbtownship.ca
905-252-0036

Kristian Graziano 
Councillor Ward 3
kgraziano@gbtownship.ca
705-710-3693

Brian Bochek 
District Councillor Ward 1 & 3
bbochek@gbtownship.ca
705-241-6891


